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v:anem INNATNI N anodu THB
somia 45180
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422 MUUBIMEN0AY
v WINNATINLI
300IBR 45180
Hudi 50N o CHK NoO. DNTRITTEN mi fuNno M ;J'n'n w3
Juiitina
¢
BF upAunIN 3,951,453.92
01/0225660TOS SAV Overdraft 4,955.00 0.00 3,946,498.92 319 5402353
01/022566 SDCA dhniuam 1,136.00 0.00 3,947,634.92 319 5400492
01/02725660TOS SAV Qverdraft 25,987.50 0.00 3,921,647.42 319 5400492
01/02/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 3,500.00 0.00 3,918,147.42 319 5400492
01/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 6,637.72 0.00 3,911,509.70 1 90063
02/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 38,266.99 0.00 3,873,242.71 22 5600487
02/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 9,900.00 0.00 3,863,342.71 319 5601365
02/02/2566 SDCA dhniduaa 50.00 0.00 3,863,392.71 319 5400492
03/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 33,400.00 0.00 3,829,992.71 319 5400492
(gg:2125660TOS SAV Overdraft 74,489.58 0.00 3,755,503.13 319 5402353
06 U2/2566 SDCA thnivmaw 50.00 0.00 3,755,553.13 319 5400492
0670272566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 2,900.00 0.00 3,752,653.13 319 5400492
08/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 4,800.00 0.00 3,747,853.13 319 5400492
08/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 . 0.00 3,746,853.13 319 5402353
08/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 53,658.00 0.00 3,693,195.13 319 5400492
08/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 141,900.00 0.00 3,551,295.13 1 90063
09/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 150,700.00 0.00 3,400,595.13 1 90063
09/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 86,400.00 0.00 3,314,195.13 1 90063
10/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 24,750.00 0.00 3,289,445.13 319 5400492
10/02/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 996.17 0.00 3,288,448.96 319 5400492
Page Dr.= 17 664,240,96 Cr.= 3 1,236.00
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101022566 SDCA dhniuan? 20.00 0.00 3,288,468.96 319 5400492
10/02/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 19,094.65 0.00 3,269,374.31 319 5400492
13022366 0TOS SAV Overdraft 57,324.80 0.00 3,212,049.51 22 5700387
13022566 0TOS SAV dezdm‘x 2,120.00 0.00 3,209,929.51 319 5601363
13/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 19,248.41 0.00 3,190,681.10 319 5402353
14/02/2566 SDCA rhnitumam 390.00 0.00 3,191,071.10 319 5400492
15/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 14,850.00 0.00 3,176,221.10 319 5402379
15/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 35,335.00 0.00 3,140,886.10 319 5402379
16/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdrafl 33,277.07 0.00 3,107,609.03 22 5700175
12:02/2566 SDCA Fhnifuma 14,760.00 0.00 3,122,369.03 319 5400492
l:‘%l’ZS()G 0TOS SAV Overdraft 9,600.00 0.00 3,112,769.03 319 5400492
20/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 10,939.50 0.00 3,101,829.53 319 5402353
20/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 29,520.00 0.00 3,072,309.53 319 5601365
20/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 2,500.00 0.00 3,069,809.53 1 90063
21/02/2566 SPSC17 SPIN SAV 2,450.00 " 000 3,072,259.53 1| 930001
21/02/2566 SPSC17 SPIN SAV 1,350.00 0.00 3,073,609.53 1| 930001
22/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 5,848.00 0.00 3,067,761.53 319 5402379
23/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,900.00 0.00 3,062,861.53 319 5400492
23/02/2566 SWTR oo lowin¥ 135,060.00 0.00 2,927,801.53 319 5402353
24/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 2,000.00 0.00 2,925,801.53 319 5400492
24/02/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 11,761.20 0.00 2,914,040.33 319 5400492
Pigs Dr. = 16 393,378.63 Cr.= ? 18,970.00
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24/0225660TOS SAV Overdraft 6,641.96 0.00 2,907,398.37 1 90063
17/022566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 3,155.00 0.00 2,904,243.37 319 5601365
70225660TOS SAV Overdraft 13,266.00 0.00 2,890,977.37 831 5300538
7/0272566SDCA shnduaan 11,110.00 0.00 2902,087.37 319 5400492
8/02/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 11,545.08 0.00 2,890,542.29 378 5900049
8/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,740.00 0.00 2,885,802.29 319 5400492
8/02/2566 SDCA Fnidusan 12,240.00 0.00 2,898,042.29 319 5400492
3/022566PPACSDTR ~ REAL 20.00 0.00 2,898,062.29 8016 989001
3/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 13,266.00 0.00 W 90063
C/F venunly/ | 2,884,796.29
¢
.
Page Dr.= 6 52,614.04 Cr.= 3 23,370.00
Total Dr.= 39 1,110,233.63 Cr.= 1 43,576.00
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MVIRINNAINN
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Wars WINNATINIY
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fui M3 Mofu  mnuawda $1UNEY My nanio N g;ﬁ 137UM3
Suiiiikn
BF uoALNL 0.00
01022566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127881 4,955.00 0.00 -4,955.00319 5402353
L01/0225660TID DDA Overdraft 4,955.00 0.00 0.00 319 5302353
01022366 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127884 25,987.50 0.00 ~25,987.50 319 5400492
01022566 0TID DDA Overdraft 25,987.50 0.00 0.00319 5400492
01/022566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127885 3,500.00 0.00 -3,500.00 319 5400492
01/02/25660TID DDA Overdraft 3,500.00 0.00 0.00319 5400492
01/02/2566 IINCL ICAS Cheque 49127882 6,637.72 0.00 6,637.72 1 90063
01/02/25660TID DDA Overdraft 6,637.72 0.00 0.00 1 90063
020272566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127883 38,266,99 0.00 -38.266.99 22 5600487
OTéLZSG6OTID DDA Overdraft 38,266.99 0.00 0.00 22 5600487
0202 2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127886 9,900.00 0.00 990000319 5601365
02/0225660TID DDA Overdrafl 9,900.00 0.00 000319 5601365
037022566 CWCA DDA Withdraw 49127892 33,400.00 0.00 -33,400.00 319 5400492
03/0272566 OTID DDA Overdraft 33,400.00 +0.00 0.00 319 5400492
03/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127893 74,489.58 0.00 448958319 5402353
03/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdrafl 74,489.58 0.00 000319 5402353
06/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127876 2,900.00 0.00 -2;900.00 319 5400492
06/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,900.00 0.00 0.00 319 5400492
08/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127889 4,800.00 0.00 -4,800.00 319 5400492
08/02/25660TID DDA Overdrafl 4,800.00 0.00 000319 5400492
Page Dr. = 10 204,836.79 Cr.= 10 204,836.79
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08022566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127891 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 319 5402353
0X 022366 0TID DDA Overdrafl 1,600.00 0.00 0.00 319 5402353
N2 2268 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127894 53,658.00 0.00 -53,658.00 319 5400492
0822364 0TID DDA Orvendrati 53658.00 0.00 0.00 319 5300492
08 022566 1INCL ICAS Cheque 49127896 141,900.00 0.00 -141,900.00 1 90063
080222566 OTID DDA Overdraft 141,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
090272566 INCL ICAS Cheque 49127895 150,700.00 0.00 -150,700.00 1 90063
09/0222566 OTID DDA Overdraft 150,700.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
09/02/2566 ITINCL ICAS Cheque 49127897 86,400.00 0.00 ~86,400.00 1 20063
09/02/2566 OTID DDA OQverdraft 86,400.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063

] éﬂ,:so(» CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127898 24,750.00 0.00 -24,750.00 319 5400492
107022566 OTID DDA Overdraft 24,750.00 0.00 0.00 319 5400492
10°02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127900 . 996.17 0.00 -996.17 319 5400492
10022566 OTID DDA Overdraft 996.17 0.00 0.00319 5400492
10022566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127903 19,094.65 »0.00 -19,094.65 319 5400492
101022566 OTID DDA Overdraft 19,094.65 0.00 0.00319 5400492
13/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127901 57,324.80 0.00 -57,324.80 22 5700387
13/02/2566OTID DDA Overdraft 57,324.80 0.00 0.00 22 5700387
13/02/2566CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127890 2,120.00 0.00 <2,120.00 319 5601365
13/02/25660TID DDA Overdrafl 2,120.00 0.00 0.00 319 5601365
13/02/2566CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127899 19,248 41 0.00 -19,248.41 319 5402353

Page Dr. = 11 557,192.03 Cr.= 10 537,943.62
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13/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 19,248.41 0.00 0.00 319 5402353
15/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127905 14,850.00 0.00 -14,850.00 319 5402379
%50225660TID DDA Overdraft 14,850.00 0.00 000319 5402379
15022366CWTR DDA Wihdraw 45127906 35,335.00 0.00 -35,335.00 319 5302379
15/0272566 OTID DDA Overdraft 35,335.00 0.00 0.00319 5402379
16/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127907 33,277.07 0.00 332770722 5700175
16/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 33,277.07 0.00 00022 5700175
17/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127904 9,600.00 0.00 -9,600.00 319 5400492
17/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,600.00 0.00 0.00319 5400492
20/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127908 10,939,50 0.00 -10,939.50 319 5402353
e:v'2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 10,939.50 0.00 0.00 319 5402353
20/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127910 29,520.00 0.00 -29,520.00 319 5601365
20/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 29,520.00 0.00 000319 5601365
20/02/2566 IINCL ICAS Cheque 49127902 2,500.00 0.00 -2,500.00 1 90063
20/02/25660TID DDA Overdraft 2,500.00 #0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127911 5,848.00 0.00 -5,848.00 319 5402379
22/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdrafl 5,848.00 0.00 0.00319 5402379
23/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127912 4,900.00 0.00 ~4,900.00 319 5400492
23/02/2566OTID DDA Overdraft 4,900.00 0.00 000319 5400492
24/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127918 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 319 5400492
24/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,000.00 0.00 0.00319 5400492
Page Dr. 10 148,769.57 Cr.= 1 168,017.98
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24/022566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127920 11,761.20 0.00 S11,761.20 319 5400492
24/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 11,761.20 0.00 0.00319 5400402
2022366 1INCL ICAS Cheque 49127909 6,641.96 0.00 -6,641.96 1 90061
24022566 0TID DDA Overdraft 6,641.96 0.00 0,00 1 90063
27/022566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127914 3,155.00 0.00 -3,155.00319 5601365
27/02/25660TID DDA Overdraft 3,155.00 0.00 000319 5601365
27/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127916 13,266.00 0.00 -13,266.00 831 5400538
27/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 13,266.00 0.00 0.00 831 5400538
28/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127913 11,545.08 0.00 -11,545,08 378 5900049
28/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 11,545.08 0.00 0.00 378 5900049
G,zlzssé CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127919 4,740.00 0.00 -4,740.00 319 5400492
2810272566 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,740.00 0.00 0.00 319 5400492
28/02/25661INCL ICAS Cheque 49127917 13,266.00 0.00 =13,266,00 | 90063
281022566 OTID DDA Overdraft 13,266.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
C/F voaunTy . 0.00
Page Dr, = 7 64,375.24 Cr.= 7 64,375.24
Total Dr.= 38 975,173.63 Cr.= 38 975,173.63
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Account No.  411-3-12153-2 Account Status Active
Account Name  aeanis uSinsidudivanena Alias Name -
Branch Nome¢  ROI-ET BR. Currency  THB

Ladger Balance 14,173,527.08 Available Balance 14,173,527.08

Total OD Limmt 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interast Payable 8,270.34
P
. Last Transaction Date 27-02-2023
Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-02-2023 Time: - To 28-02-2023 Time: -
Specific Period: Today
> 7 L N -
' fpatre K B
1 03-02-2023 700 SPOSD SPO From 4116059692 971,380.77 13,130,150.86 0000
2 07-02-2023 93999 BPSWT Dong Klang Roi -34,900.00 13,095,250.86 0411
3 08-02-2023 9700 SPOSD SPQ From 4116059692 223.10 13,095,473.96 0000
4 13-02-2023 937071 BSD14 Rolet Provinci/200411 2,000.00 13,097,473.96 108682
5 14-02-2023 9700 SPOSD SPO From 4116059692 11,451.00 13,108,924.96 0000
6 15-02-2023 93999 BPSWT Dong Klang Rol -4,788.00 13,104,136.96 0411
7 22-02-2023 9700 SPOSD SPO From 4116059692 1,588,443.52 14,692,580.48 0000
6 8 23-02-2023 93999 BPSWT Dong Klang Roi -625,375.20 14,067,205.28 0411
- :ZICID:4116057991#CB
9 23-02-2023 571780 SDCK EXP: 24/02/2566 10880353 453,641.60 14,520,846.88 1179
10 23-02-2023 552524 QT0S TFR-4116059692 -1,764.00 14,519,082.88 0411
11 23-02-2023 552524 0oT0S TFR-4116059692 -12,030.00 14,507,052.88 0411
12 23-02-2023 552524 0oT0S TFR-4116059692 -217,105.80 14,289,947.08 0411
13 23-02-2023 552524 0T0S TFR-4116059692 -4,500.00 14,285,447.08 0411
14 23-02-2023 552524 OT0S TFR-4116059692 -8,723.00 14,276,724.08 0411
15 23-02-2023 572426 OT0S TFR-4116059692 -102,900.00 14,173,824.08 0411
16 23-02-2023 90180 0T0S TFR-4116059692 -100.00 14,173,724.08 0700
17 23-02-2023 90180 0T10s TFR-4116059692 ~38,385.00 14,135,339.08 0700
18 24-02-2023 93999 BPSWT Dong Klang Rol -1,488.00 14,133,851.08 0411
19 24-02-2023 90180 OT0S TFR-4116059692 -13,200.00 14,120,651.08 0700
20 27-02-2023 937070 BSD14 Roi Et Land/200411 52,876.00 14,173,527.08 108682
Total :
3,080,015.99 -1,065,259.00
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Account No

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledoer Balanct

L V4 g Wy |
wrunoonag

</ nsvlna

411-6-05969-2

vhisd e ninasnnig

ROI-ET BR.

0.00

Cureency

Available Balane.

Active

THR

Tara! 0D Limt

Oheque Ceaning

Accued Inlerest Receivable

Last Transacton Date

0.00

0.00

0.00

24-02-2023

Statement online Fleasc specify criter @ ta view/download

Trensaction Date:From 01-02-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: T_oday

~

To 28-02-2023 Time: -

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued [nterest Payable

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

03-02-

B2 931001
2 o;(;gg- 90155
3. B 9700
4 °§£§' 937072
S oy 9700
e 6 0% gnom
7 o 9w
g 1;35’ 9700
9 2220*’732' 931002
10 2220*2’5' 931001
no 2 amn
2 20 9700
3 2 s
14 2236%‘ 552524
15 2230% 552524
16 2230‘2’§ 552524
about:blank

BCD14 GFM15/108682
CBCA ggu[r)lztii:tCK# 10840451TRCBR# 1346CID
DW SPO To 4113121532
BCD14 Area Excise Off200411
bW SPO To 4113121532
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
ow SPO To 4113121532
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 nsnUnAsagf200045
BCD14 ROIET LOCAL AD/200411
.DW SPO To 4113121532
CWTRC 4110414997
oTID Overdraft protection
CWTRC 4110414989
QOTID Overdraft protection

1,002,944.77

10840451 -31,564.00
-971,380.77
223.10

-223.10

1,041.00
10,410.00
-11,451.00

» 940,795.57
643,487.58
4,160.37
-1,588,443.52
10840455 -1,764.00
1,764.00
10840454

-12,030.00

12,030.00

1,002,944.77

971,380.77

0.00

223.10

0.00

1,041.00

11,451.00

0.00

940,795.57

1,584,283.15

1,588,443.52

0.00

-1,764.00

0.00

-12,030.00

0.00
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R R\ b

IR PIeY CWIRC Avio4n0m 10840459 -217,105.80 217,10580 0411
8 "_"\‘,‘: i ono Overdralt protection 217,105.80 0.00 0411
w0 Wi CWIN 10840460 -4,500.00 450000 0411
"y 'A;\“;: AR S| onn Overdealt protection 4,500.00 0.00 0411
noo ' H [CSTRN CWTIV 10840452 -8,723.00 -8,723.00 0411
r ":",".“; Wi onn Overdrait protection 8,723.00 0.00 0411
S IR A LRI CWIRC 4117400006 10840456  -102,900.00 -102,900.00 0411
& “« M6 onn Overdraft protection 102,900.00 0.00 0411
C AR Y (RCA SOK:0 SAR;268 1CAS INCI. RY 10840453 -100.00 10000 0700
A .“\“ ‘ U ol Overdraft protection 100.00 0.00 0700
AR TN CRCA  SDK:30 SBR:288 ICAS INCL R 10840457 -38,385.00 3838500 0700
. 5 0180 OND  Overdralt protection 38,385.00 000 070
»  Nn Q0180 COCA  SBK:33 SDR:93 ICAS INCL R1 10840458 -13,200.00 -13,20000 0700
w0 \:\,‘\', EAIRN orip Overdraft protection 13,200.00 0.00 0700
Total : ‘
3,001,770.19 -3,001,770.19

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Tocy Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

aboul blank 212
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